PB_P48_09 2016
P48 Series
Pressure Controls for Steam, Air or (hot) Water
Product Bulletin
• Generous wiring space provided
Easy wiring and maintenance
• Splash-proof enclosure (IP54)
Can be used for indoor/outdoor applications

2
Type Number Selection Table
Ordering Codes
Range
(bar)
Differential
(bar)
Max. bellows pressure
(bar)
P48AAA-9110 0 - 1 0.16 - 0.55 3.5
P48AAA-9120 0.2 - 4 0.25 - 0.80 8
P48AAA-9130 -0.2 - 10 1 - 4.5 15
P48AAA-9140 1 - 16 1.3 - 2.5 25
P48AAA-9150 3 - 30 3 - 12 33
P48BEA-9140 4 - 16 Manual Reset 25
Note:
1 bar = 100 kPa ≈ 14.5 psi
Note:�